  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 1
Datasheet Mauna Plus Tilt MAU06Tx (KFDL06DTx.SCT-xxx) V1.2 31.08.2021
Mauna Plus Tilt
6W Dimmable Fire Rated Downlight with Bezel Finish Options
Overview
The tilting Kosnic 6W Dimmable Fire Rated Downlights are suitable for 30, 60 and 90 minute applications.
They have a switchable CCT function so that the installer can select 3000K, 4000K or 6000K. The downlights

www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 3
Datasheet Mauna Plus Tilt MAU06Tx (KFDL06DTx.SCT-xxx) V1.2 31.08.2021
Order Codes
Description Order Code
Downlight in white with white rim  MAU06TW (KFDL06DTW/SCT-WHT)
Downlight with satin chrome bezel and black rim MAU06TB (KFDL06DTB/SCT-SCH)
Accessories
Description Order Code
Emergency module CEL03LIC/N Three hour rated Li-Ion emergency module
Brass magnetic bezel KPT-06DTBZ-BAS
Antique Brass magenetic  bezel KPT-06DTBZ-ABR
Matt black magnetic bezel KPT-06DTBZ-BLK
Polished chrome magnetic bezel KPT-06DTBZ-CHM
Satin chrome magnetic bezel KPT-06DTBZ-SCH
White magnetic bezel KPT-06DTBZ-WHT
Dimensions
Photometric Information
3000K 4000K